
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
E R/W SHILOH CHURCH RD, S ALONG 
FOR POB, RUN E 1303.44 FT, S 334

TAYLOR VICKY B
965 SW SPIRIT AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

24-7S-16-04309-001

0202 MOBILE HOME/M HOME
02

24716.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/06/2016 DF 10.01 95,095 0 0 95,095

STANDARD
3

51,973
10,050
95,095

157,118
69,771
87,347

HX HB 44,743
42,604

157,118
0

157,118

1293/1871 4/17/2015 WD U I 37 31,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAYMOND PICKETT

VICKY B TAYLOR (MAR

1290/2632 3/10/2015 WD U I 12 29,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CR HOMES LLC

RAYMOND PICKETT
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PAGE 1 of 2 3

2016HX Base Yr

963 SW SPIRIT AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,798 95.4990 57.30 103,025 1994 1994 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1612

BAS 1,612 100 1,612 36,947

UOP 744 25 186 4,263

2,356 1,798 41,210

BAS= W62 S26 UOP= S12 E62 N12 W62$ E62 N26$.

BAS

62

26

62

26

UOP12

62

12

62

1 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

10,050

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,595

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500



COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
E R/W SHILOH CHURCH RD, S ALONG 
FOR POB, RUN E 1303.44 FT, S 334

TAYLOR VICKY B
965 SW SPIRIT AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

24-7S-16-04309-001
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02

24716.00 1.00/
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2016HX Base Yr

963 SW SPIRIT AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 924 48.5400 29.12 26,907 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2016 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 10,763

924 924 10,763

BAS= W66 S14 E66 N14$.

BAS

66

14

66

14

0


